
Racing Commission, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Racing Commission 849,000 488,300 806,300 806,300 703,300 0

Total 849,000 488,300 806,300 806,300 703,300 0

By Fund Source

Dedicated 849,000 488,300 806,300 806,300 703,300 0

Total 849,000 488,300 806,300 806,300 703,300 0

By Object

Personnel Costs 414,600 282,900 402,900 402,900 401,300 0
Operating Expenditures 320,800 189,900 318,400 318,400 272,000 0
Capital Outlay 28,600 3,600 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 85,000 11,900 85,000 85,000 30,000 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 849,000 488,300 806,300 806,300 703,300 0

FTP Positions 0.004.004.004.004.004.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

04.00 806,3003.00  FY 2010 Original Appropriation 4.00 0 806,300

00.00 04.50  Governor's Holdback 0.00 0 0

806,3004.005.00  FY 2010 Total Appropriation 0 04.00 806,300

806,3004.007.00  FY 2010 Estimated Expenditures 0 04.00 806,300

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments (1.00) 0 0

00.00 (8,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 0 (8,200)

00.00 (105,000)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (105,000)

693,1004.009.00  FY 2011 Base 0 03.00 693,100

00.00 3,40010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 (2,800)

00.00 2,70010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 0 2,700

00.00 3,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

702,4004.0011.00  FY 2011 Total Maintenance 0 03.00 693,000

Racing Commission
900 00.000.00 0 0Meridian Complex Facilities Maintenance12.01

0 (693,000)(3.00)0.00 0 0Transfer of Racing Commission12.02

703,3004.0013.00  FY 2011 Gov's Recommendation 0 00.00 0

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(4.00) 00 (806,300)(103,000)

0.00% -100.00% 0.00%0.00% -12.77% -100.00%

FY 2011 Executive BudgetSection B - 51DFM Analyst: Josh Tewalt


